Ahlulbayt Islamic Community of WA - Ramadan 2018 Daily Schedule

Ahlulbayt Community
of Western Australia

LETGETED] Day Date Program 1 Program 2 Program 3

1 Thursady 17-May Dua Iftitah 7:15 pm Quran Juz 1 Dua Kumail
2 Friday 18-May Dua Iftitah 7:15 pm Quran Juz 2
3 Saturday 19-May Dua Iftitah 7:15 pm Quran Juz 3
4 Sunday 20-May Dua Iftitah 7:15 pm Quran Juz 4
5 Monday 21-May Dua Iftitah 7:15 pm Quran Juz 5
6 Tuesday 22-May Dua Iftitah 7:15 pm Quran Juz 6 Dua Tawassul
7 Wednesday 23-May Dua Iftitah 7:15 pm Quran Juz 7
8 Thursady 24-May Dua Iftitah 7:15 pm QuranJuz 8 Dua Kumail
9 Friday 25-May Dua Iftitah 7:15 pm Quran Juz 9 Death of Hazrat Khadija (sa)
10 Saturday 26-May Dua Iftitah 7:15 pm QuranJuz 10
11 Sunday 27-May Dua Iftitah 7:15 pm QuranJuz 11
12 Monday 28-May Dua Iftitah 7:15 pm Quran Juz 12
13 Tuesday 29-May Dua Iftitah 7:15 pm QuranJuz 13 Dua Tawassul
14 Wednesday 30-May Dua Iftitah 7:15 pm QuranJuz 14
15 Thursady 31-May Dua Iftitah 7:15 pm QuranJuz 15 Dua Kumail
16 Friday 1-Jun Dua Iftitah 7:15 pm Quran Juz 16 Birth of Imam Hassan (as)
17 Saturday 2-Jun Dua Iftitah 7:15 pm QuranJuz 17
18 Sunday 3-Jun Dua Iftitah 7:15 pm Quran Juz 18 1st Night of Qadr - Till Suhoor
19 Monday 4-Jun Dua Iftitah 7:15 pm QuranJuz 19
20 Tuesday 5-Jun Dua Iftitah 7:15 pm Quran Juz 20 Dua Tawassul - 2nd Night of Qadr - Till Suhoor
21 Wednesday 6-Jun Dua Iftitah 7:15 pm Quran Juz 21
22 Thursady 7-Jun Dua Iftitah 7:15 pm Quran Juz 22 Dua Kumail - 3rd Night of Qadr - Till Suhoor
23 Friday 8-Jun Dua Iftitah 7:15 pm Quran Juz 23
24 Saturday 9-Jun Dua Iftitah 7:15 pm Quran Juz 24
25 Sunday 10-Jun Dua Iftitah 7:15 pm Quran Juz 25
26 Monday 11-Jun Dua Iftitah 7:15 pm Quran Juz 26
27 Tuesday 12-Jun Dua Iftitah 7:15 pm Quran Juz 27 Dua Tawassul
28 Wednesday 13-Jun Dua Iftitah 7:15 pm Quran Juz 28
29 Thursady 14-Jun Dua Iftitah 7:15 pm Quran Juz 29 Dua Kumail
30 Friday 15-Jun Dua Iftitah 7:15 pm Quran Juz 30 Yawm ul Quds
1st Shawwal Saturday 16-Jun Eid Fitr (Subject to moon sighting)




